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F.2-32/KVGOOTY/2018-19/                                          Date: 19.03.2019 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2019 

S.No NAME 
GAZETTED RESTRICTED 

DATE DAY DATE DAY 

1. Makara Sankranti 14.01.2019 Monday    

2. Pongal / Kanuma    15.01.2019 Tuesday 

3. Republic Day 26.01.2019 Saturday   

4. Maha Shivaratri 04.03.2019 Monday    

5. Dolyatra   21.03.2019 Thursday 
6. Ugadi / Gudi padva   06.04.2019 Saturday 
7. Mahavir Jayanti 17.04.2019 Wednesday   
8. Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday   

9. Buddha Purnima 18.05.2019 Saturday   

10. Idu’IFitr 05.06.2019 Wednesday   

11. Varalaxmi Vratam   09.08.2019 Friday 

12. Id-ulZuha(Bakrid) 12.08.2019 Monday    

13. Independence Day 15.08.2018 Wednesday   

14. Ganesh Chathruthi 02.09.2019 Monday   
15. Muharrram 10.09.2019 Tuesday   
16. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2019 Wednesday   
17. Dussehra 08.10.2019 Tuesday   
18. Diwali(Deepavali) 27.10.2019 Sunday   
19. Govardhana puja   28.10.2019 Monday 
20. Chhat Puja    02.11.2019 Saturday 

21. 
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-
Milad(Birthday of prophet 
Mohammad) 

10.11.2019 Sunday    

22. Gurunanak’s Birthday 12.11.2019 Tuesday   
23. Christmas Day 25.12.2019 Wednesday   

 
*** ONE RESTRICTED HOLIDAY RESERVED FOR ANUUAL DAY / ANNUAL SPORTS DAY *** 
 

1 Summer Vacation 
From 02.05.2019 (Thursday) to 20.06.2019 

(Thursday) 
50 days 

2 Autumn Break 
From 06.10.2019 (Sunday) to 15.10.2019 

(Tuesday) 
10 days 

3 Winter Break 
From 23.12.2019 (Monday to 01.01.2020  

(Wednesday) 
10 days 

 


